
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/07/2024

Sum167AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

DPART DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER6:45 am  0 1

BUS STOP AT MUNDY PARK6:53 am  0 2

MESITA ELEMENTARY (ALTHEA PARK SIDE)7:01 am  0 3

LAS VEGAS DR. & OKEEFE DR7:06 am  0 4

BUCKINGHAM DR AT N STANTON ST7:10 am  0 5

LOS REALES DR & MOONGLOW DR7:18 am  0 6

ARRIVE WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)7:33 am  0 7

ARRIVE DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER7:45 am  0 8

Sum167MDOUT

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

DEPART DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER11:07 am  0 1

DEPART WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)11:18 am  0 2

BUS STOP AT MUNDY PARK11:24 am  0 3

MESITA ELEMENTARY (ALTHEA PARK SIDE)11:32 am  0 4

LAS VEGAS DR & OKEEFE DR11:37 am  0 5

BUCKINGHAM DR AT N STANTON ST11:41 am  0 6

LOS REALES DR & MOONGLOW DR11:49 am  0 7

ARRIVE DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER12:07 pm  0 8

Sum167PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

DEPART DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER2:37 pm  0 1

DEPART WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)2:52 pm  0 2

BUS STOP AT MUNDY PARK2:58 pm  0 3

MESITA ELEMENTARY (ALTHEA PARK SIDE)3:06 pm  0 4

LAS VEGAS DR & OKEEFE DR3:11 pm  0 5

BUCKINGHAM DR AT N STANTON ST3:15 pm  0 6

LOS REALS DR & MOONGLOW DR3:23 pm  0 7

ARRIVE DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER3:41 pm  0 8

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 %ROUTE SUBJECT TO CHANGE%1of
Trip06c.rpt


